State Name: Maharashtra, Code: 27
Place Of Supply: Maharashtra

Sr No. Description of
Goods/Services HSN/SAC Quantity Rate per Disc.% Amount

      3 No.       15,000
  OUTPUT CGST 9%   9 %   1,350
  OUTPUT SGST 9%   9 %   1,350
  Total   3 No.       ₹ 17,700
Amount Chargeable (in words)
Rupee Seventeen Thousand Seven Hundred Only

E. & O.E

HSN/SAC Taxable Value
Central Tax State Tax

Total Tax Amount
Rate Amount Rate Amount

83025000 15,000 9.0% 1,350 9.0% 1,350 2,700
Total 15,000 1,350 1,350 2,700
Tax Amount (in words): Rupee Two Thousand Seven Hundred Only
Company’s PAN : AIAPC7976R
Declaration
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the
goods described and that all particulars are true and correct

for Universal Computers 21-22

Authorised Signatory